BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION

IN THE MATTER OF THE CONTINUED

COSTING AND PRICING OF UNBUNDLED Docket No. UT-003013
NETWORK ELEMENTS AND TRANSPORT

AND TERMINATION ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

Covad Communications Company, files this entry of appearance of Harry L.
Pliskin in the above-captioned proceedings. All pleadings and other materials submitted
by parties to this docket should be directed to Megan Doberneck, however, Mr. Pliskin

will need to be added to your email service lists in this matter.

Dated this 11™ day of November, 2002. - v » o
Respectfully submitted, S =

COVAD COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY

By:

y L. Pliski
Senior Counsel

7901 Lowry Boulevard
Denver, Colorado 80230
Tel: 720-208-3354

Fax: 720-208-3350

Email: hpliskin@covad.com




CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
UT-003013

I hereby certify that on this day I served a true and correct copy of the foregoing Entry of
Appearance on the following persons by electronic mail and U.S. Mail unless otherwise
indicated:

DATED this11th day of November 2002.

Lisa Anderl Brooks Harlow
Qwest Corporation Miller Nash
1600- 7™ Avenue 601 Union Street
Room 3206 Suite 4400
Seattle, WA 98101 Seattle, WA 98101-2352
Fax 206-343-4040 Harlow@millernash.com
Landerl@qwest.com
Michel Singer Nelson
Gregory J. Kopta (AT&T) 707 17™ Street, Suite 4200
. Davis Wright Tremaine, LLP Denver, CO 80202
2600 Century Square Fax 303-390-6333
1501 Fourth Avenue Michel.singer nelson@wecom.com
Seattle, WA 98101-1688
Fax 206-628-7699 Simon Ffitch
GregKopta@dwt.com Assistant Attorney General
900—4™ Avenue
W. Jeffrey Edwards (Verizon) Suite 2000
Hunton & Williams Seattle, WA 98164
951 East Byrd Street Fax 206-389-2058
Richmond, VA 23219 Simonf(@atg. wa.gov
Fax 804-788-8218
Jedwards@hunton.com Gregory J. Trautman
Assistant Attorney General
Arthur Butler (Tracer) 1400 Evergreen Park Drive, S. W.
Ater Wynne LLP P.O. Box 40128
601 Union Street Olympia, WA 98504-0128
Suite 5450 Fax 360-586-5522
Seattle, WA 98101-2346 Gtrautma@wutc.wa.gov

Fax 206-467-8406
Aab@aterwynne.com




